

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No.2256 of 2022 Jagat Singh Chaudhary and Others Vs. State of Uttarakhand <u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Ramji Srivastava, learned counsel for the Applicants.</p> <p>2. Mr. S.S. Chauhan, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>3. Learned counsel for the applicant submits that present matter is of parity as the co-accused has been granted bail.</p> <p>4. Mr. Rajat Mittal, learned counsel for Respondent No.2.</p> <p>5. As prayed by learned counsel for the parties, list on 19.05.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 11.05.2026</p> <p>Arti</p>